
Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

ENG110 Functional English 3 1

SS103  Sociology 2 1

NS101 Environmental Sciences 3 1

PLS101 Introduction to Political Science 3 1

INR101  International Relations 3 1

IR1133 International Relations: 1648-1918 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

ENG211 Expository Writing 3 1

PAK102 Ideology & Constitution of Pakistan 2 1

CCE201 Civic & Community Engagement 2 1

IR1143 International Relations: 1918 Onwards 3 1

IR1123 Geopolitical Structure of the World 3 1

AH102 Fundamentals of Philosophy 2 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

QR101 Quantitative Reasoning-I 3 1

ICT101 Info & Comm Technologies (ICT) 3 1

IR2613 Regional and International Organizations 3 1

IR3403 Foreign Policy Analysis 3 1

IR2603 Public International Law 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

QR201 Quantitative Reasoning II 3 1
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ENT102 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 2 1

IR3903 Research Methodology for Social Sciences 3 1

IR2113
Approaches and Theories of International 

Relations
3 1

IR3313 Foreign Policy of Pakistan 3 1

ISL110 Islamic Studies 2 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR3703 Political Systems of the world 3 1

IR4323
Comparative Foreign policy of major powers: US, 

China, Russia 
3 1

IR3213 Defense and Strategic Studies 3 1

FNL101 Foreign Language 3 1

IR2123 History of Political Thought 3 1

1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR3333 Diplomacy 3 1

IR3413 International Political Economy 3 1

IR3203 International Security 3 1

IR4573 Regional Connectivity and CPEC 3 1

IR4523 Politics of Indian Ocean 3 1

IR4903 Capstone Project / Research Report 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR4223 Peace Studies 3

IR4323
Comparative Foreign Policy of Major Powers: US, 

Russia, China.
3 1

IR4243
Emerging Security Concepts: Issues in Regional 

and Global Security
3 1
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IR4483
Issues in Arms Control Disarmament & Nuclear 

Proliferation
3 1

IR4573 Regional Connectivity and CPEC 3 1

IR4813 International Politics of Human Rights 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR4103
Transition and politics in Afghanistan and Central 

Asia 
3 1

IR4353 Politics of International Terrorism 3 1

IR4523 Politics of Indian Ocean 3 1

IR4513
Modernization and Democratization in the Muslim 

World
3 1

IR4233 Conflict Management and Resolution 3 1

IR4903 Capstone project 3 1
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